
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL SERV;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199302220000
50311

02/22/1993
10:38:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
JOSEPH D

199304060000
92301

04/06/1993
11:34:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREER,
CHARLES A

199308310002
62321

08/31/1993
07:58:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
THELMA F

199309140002
80851

09/14/1993
11:50:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JUSTICE,
AUBREY C

199401310000
32161

01/31/1994
12:54:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREER,
CHARLES A

199402040000
39231

02/04/1994
02:57:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEAY, RICKY
L

199402030000
36241

02/03/1994
10:14:02

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VOYLES,
BERNARD

199407110002
17811

07/11/1994
03:50:01

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENTON,
LARRY R

199501170000
12491

01/17/1995
09:07:23

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOTTENSEN,
RODGER D

199208170001
71801

08/17/1992
09:09:15

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
MICHAEL

199209240002
11711

09/24/1992
01:02:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
ROGER

199301260000
23961

01/26/1993
09:16:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEMP,
WANDA

199301260000
23971

01/26/1993
09:16:06

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAXWELL,
WADE H

199305100001
32291

05/10/1993
12:47:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRAZIER,
SIDNEY L

199305170001
40991

05/17/1993
02:51:45

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STATON,
ISSAC L

199307130002
03081

07/13/1993
09:03:59

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
CHARLES S

199307150002
08001

07/15/1993
02:30:11

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STUDIMIRE,
MARGIE D

199308200002
50321

08/20/1993
02:53:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIRKLAND,
GORDON J



199405250001
68951

05/25/1994
12:13:01

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LACEY, MARY
J

199501170000
12501

01/17/1995
09:07:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEAD, MARY
NELL

199501240000
19001

01/24/1995
09:17:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLEMONS,
SAMUEL D

199411140003
39141

199607080002
16951

07/08/1996
12:48:32

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LORD,
ROBERT H

199609090002
96401

09/09/1996
12:30:46

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PETERSON,
JOANN

199609200003
11681

09/20/1996
10:15:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, BETTY
L

199709080002
87021

09/08/1997
09:39:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DYER,
NICHOLAS E

199709080002
87061

09/08/1997
09:40:02

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAUCH,
REBECCA

199709080002
87041

09/08/1997
09:40:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PASCHEL,
WILLIAM A

199709080002
87151

09/08/1997
09:40:13

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
JERRY W

199709080002
87111

09/08/1997
09:40:08

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POE,
JOSEPHINE

199709080002
87161

09/08/1997
09:40:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEAGLE,
RACHEL


