Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302220000 50311	02/22/1993 10:38:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, JOSEPH D						
199304060000 92301	04/06/1993 11:34:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREER, CHARLES A						
199308310002 62321	08/31/1993 07:58:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, THELMA F						
199309140002 80851	09/14/1993 11:50:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JUSTICE, AUBREY C						
199401310000 32161	01/31/1994 12:54:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREER, CHARLES A						
199402040000 39231	02/04/1994 02:57:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEAY, RICKY L						
199402030000 36241	02/03/1994 10:14:02	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VOYLES, BERNARD						
199407110002 17811	07/11/1994 03:50:01	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENTON, LARRY R						
199501170000 12491	01/17/1995 09:07:23	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOTTENSEN, RODGER D						
199208170001 71801	08/17/1992 09:09:15	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, MICHAEL						
199209240002 11711	09/24/1992 01:02:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, ROGER						
199301260000 23961	01/26/1993 09:16:04	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEMP, WANDA						
199301260000 23971	01/26/1993 09:16:06	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAXWELL, WADE H						
199305100001 32291	05/10/1993 12:47:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRAZIER, SIDNEY L						
199305170001 40991	05/17/1993 02:51:45	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STATON, ISSAC L						
199307130002 03081	07/13/1993 09:03:59	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, CHARLES S						
199307150002 08001	07/15/1993 02:30:11	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STUDIMIRE, MARGIE D						
199308200002 50321	08/20/1993 02:53:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIRKLAND, GORDON J						

199405250001 68951	05/25/1994 12:13:01	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LACEY, MARY J				
199501170000 12501	01/17/1995 09:07:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEAD, MARY NELL				
199501240000 19001	01/24/1995 09:17:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CLEMONS, SAMUEL D			199411140003 39141	
199607080002 16951	07/08/1996 12:48:32	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LORD, ROBERT H				
199609090002 96401	09/09/1996 12:30:46	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PETERSON, JOANN				
199609200003 11681	09/20/1996 10:15:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, BETTY L				
199709080002 87021	09/08/1997 09:39:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DYER, NICHOLAS E				
199709080002 87061	09/08/1997 09:40:02	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAUCH, REBECCA				
199709080002 87041	09/08/1997 09:40:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PASCHEL, WILLIAM A				
199709080002 87151	09/08/1997 09:40:13	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARTRIDGE, JERRY W				
199709080002 87111	09/08/1997 09:40:08	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POE, JOSEPHINE				
199709080002 87161	09/08/1997 09:40:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEAGLE, RACHEL				